
Sr. 

No. 

Total Seats-07 

Sr. 

No. 

1. 

Sr. 

1 

No. 

2 

Total Scats-01(Vacant) 

4 

5 

6 

8 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

4415 

19 

Application No. Name of the Student 

32 
707 

|989 

5306 

3859 
2946 

Application No. 

2876 

CATEGORY: HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
Total Seats-19( 05 Vacant) 

2875 

3579 
4792 

100 

3986 

4642 

3419 

2559 

2523 

757 

Department of Education 
M.Ed. Admission First Merit IList (14.07-2025) 

(Fec Submission up to 7-07-2025) 

3787 

Session 2025-2027 

CATEGORY: ALLINDIA GENERAL 

5016 

CATEGORY: ALL INDIA (Economic Weaker Section (EWS) 

Application No. Name of the Student Father's Name / 

3449 

MANNU 

Chairperson 
Department of Education 
BPS Mahla Vishwavidyalayya 
Khahpur Kalan (Sonlpat) 

BHARTI IYAGI 
KAVITA CHAUDHARY 

NISHA 

POONAM 

GUNJAN 

JYOTI 

Name of the Student 

ANNU RANI 

DIVYA 

PRIYANKA 

NITIN 

KOMAL 

JYOTI DEVI 
REENA 

SANJr RANI 

PINKY DEVI 

REENA RANI 

ANJALI 

SUMAN 

Father's Name 
IHusband Name 

MAMTA DEVI 

PAWAN KUMAR 

JYOTI 

VIRENDER TYAGI 
SANJEEV KUMAR 

1 

PAWAN 

DALBIR SINGH 

JAWAHAR SINGH 

SATBIR SINGH 

Husband Name 

Father's Name / 
Husband Name 

BIJENDER SINGH 
SATISH 
ROHTAS 

SHAMSHER SINGH 

ANAND 

RAM MEHAR 

SURESH 
RAM NIVWAS 

DALBIR 

JAGBIR SINGH 
RAMKARAN SINGH 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 

GURMEET SINGH 

VIJAY SINGH 

RAMNIVWAS 

86 70 

82.18 

80 82 
76,55 

75.45 

74.73 

74,41 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 

Percentage of last 
qualifving exam 

73.95 
73.91 

73.41 
73.14 

72.68 

72.64 
72.27 

71.41 

71.23 

70.54 

68.32 

68.27 

68.07 

58.93 



Total Seats-02(Vacant) 

No. 

Sr. 

Total Scats-01(\'ncant) 

No. 

Sr. 
No. 

Total Seats-04(Vacant) 

1. 

Sr. 

3 

4 

Total Seats-04(Vacant) 

CATEGORY: HOGC(Economic Weaker Section (EWS) 

No. 

Sr. 

Application No. 

No. 

2. 
3 

Total Seats-04(Vacant) 

Application No. Name of the Student Father's Name / 

IHusband Name 

Application No. 

Application No. Name of the Student Father's Name / 
Husband Name 

Name of the Student Father's Name / 
IHusband Name 

Application No. 

CATEGORY: OGC (PWBD) 

Chairpers 
Department of Education 
BPS Mahlla Vishwavidyalaya 
Khahpur Kalan (Sonipat) 

CATEGORY: SC Other 

CATEGORY: DEPRIVED SCHEDULE CASTE 

Name of the Student Father's Name / 
Husband Name 

CATEGORY: BACKWARD CLASS-A 

Name of the Student Father's Name / 
Husband Name 

2 

Percentage of last 

qualifying exam 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 



Total Seats-01(Vacant) 

Sr. 

No. 

Total Scats-03(Vacant) 

Sr. 

No. 

1 

3 

Sr. 
No. 

Total Seats-01(Vacant) 

1. 

Sr. 

Application No. Name of the Student Father's Name / 

No. 

|1. 

CATEGORY: BACKWARD CLASS-A (PWBD) 

Total Seats-01(Vacant) 

Application No. 

Sr. 
No. 

Application No. 

Application No. 

Total Seats-01(Vacant) 

Chairperson 

CATEGORY: BACKWARD CLASS-B (PWBD) 

Application No. 

CATEGORY: BACKWARD CLASS -B 

Name of the Student 

Husband Name 

Department of Education 
BPS Mahila VIshwavidyalaye 
Khahpur Kalan (Sonipat) 

Father's Name / 
Husband Name 

Name of the Student Father's Name | 
Husband Name 

CATEGORY: KHANPUR KALAN (BC-A) 

Name of the Student Father's Name 
Husband Name 

CATEGORY: KHANPUR KALAN (BC-B) 

Name of the Student Father's Name / 
Husband Name 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 



Total Seats-01(Vacant) 

Sr. 
No. 

KAVITA CHAUDHARV 

Application No. 

Dr. Rani 

(Convener) 

CATEGORY: BHAINSWAL KALAN (BC-A) 

M.Ed. Admission Committee: 

Name of the Student 

NOTE: All the admissions are provisional and subject to the submission of qualifying marks off B.Ed. and 

verification of the original documents. Although every care has been taken while preparing the merit list, but any 

inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Chairperson, Department of Education & admission committee reserves 

all rights to rectify any error at a later stage. 

Clains for reservation in various categories will be acceptedl by the residents of Haryana state only. 

(Member) 

ChainRE Education Departmont 
BrVsHMREIlaya 

Khahpur Kalan (3onipat) 

Father's Name / 
Husband Name 

82.18 

Bjnit 
TuI 712 

Percentage of last 
qualifying exam 

Dr. Sunita Devi 

(Member) 

Dr.Sum�nl Ranga 
(Membe 

Documents Required: 10 Certificate, B.Ed. Consolidated DMC, Character Certificate, Migration Certificate (If 

other than BPSMV), Caste/Reservation Certificate ((if applicable), Latest Income Certificate (if applicable), 

Haryana Domicile (if applicable), Aadhar Card, Gap Year Affidavit (If applicable), Admit card, Application Form 

with admission fee slip. The candidate will be able to deposit the fee only after the verification of the documents and 

approval of the fee category by the admission committee. The last date for fee deposit is 17-07-2025. 
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