Department of Education M.Ed. Admission First Merit List (14-07-2025) (Fee Submission up to 17-07-2025) Session - 2025-2027

CATEGORY: ALL INDIA GENERAL

Total Seats-07

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1	4415	MANNU	PAWAN KUMAR	86.70
2.	32	BHARTI TYAGI	VIRENDER TYAGI	82.18
3	707	KAVITA CHAUDHARY	SANJEEV KUMAR	80.82
4	1989	NISHA	PAWAN	76.55
5	5306	POONAM	DALBIR SINGH	75.45
6	3859	GUNJAN	JAWAHAR SINGH	74.73
7	2946	JYOTI	SATBIR SINGH	74.41

CATEGORY: ALL INDIA (Economic Weaker Section (EWS)

Total Seats-01(Vacant)

Sr.	Application No.	Name of the Student		Percentage of last
No.			Husband Name	qualifying exam
1.				

CATEGORY: HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) Total Seats-19(05 Vacant)

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1.	2876	ANNU RANI	BIJENDER SINGH	73.95
2.	2875	DIVYA	SATISH	73.91
3	3579	PRIYANKA	ROHTAS	73.41
4	4792	NITIN	SHAMSHER SINGH	73.14
5	100	KOMAL	ANAND	72.68
6	3986	JYOTI DEVI	RAM MEHAR	72.64
7	4642	REENA	SURESH	72.27
8	3419	SANJU RANI	RAM NIWAS	71.41
9	2559	PINKY DEVI	DALBIR	71.23
10	2523	REENA RANI	JAGBIR SINGH	70.54
11	757	ANJALI	RAMKARAN SINGH	68.32
12	3787	SUMAN	GURMEET SINGH	68.27
13	5016	MAMTA DEVI	VIJAY SINGH	68.07
14	3449	JYOTI	RAMNIWAS	58.93
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				

Department of Education BPS Mahila Vishwavidyalaya Khahpur Kalan (Sonipat)

1

CATEGORY: HOGC (Economic Weaker Section (EWS)

Total Scats-02(Vacant)

	Application No.		Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
No.		Andrew Co.	and the second s	# # The state of t
1.		4 1-1	44	40.40
5	b. 0	6 A	A second second	

CATEGORY: HOGC (PWBD)

Total Seats-01(Vacant)

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1.				

CATEGORY: SC Other

Total Seats-04(Vacant)

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1.				
2.				
3				
4				

CATEGORY: DEPRIVED SCHEDULE CASTE

Total Seats-04(Vacant)

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1.				
2.				
3				
4				

CATEGORY: BACKWARD CLASS-A

Total Seats-04(Vacant)

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1.				
2.				
3				

2

Chairpersold Chair

Puro (4/7/25)

CATEGORY: BACKWARD CLASS-A (PWBD)

Total Seats-01(Vacant)

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1.				

CATEGORY: BACKWARD CLASS -B

Total Seats-03(Vacant)

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1.				
2.				
3				

CATEGORY: BACKWARD CLASS-B (PWBD)

Total Seats-01(Vacant)

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1.				

CATEGORY: KHANPUR KALAN (BC-A)

Total Seats-01(Vacant)

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1.				

CATEGORY: KHANPUR KALAN (BC-B)

Total Seats-01(Vacant)

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name / Husband Name	Percentage of last qualifying exam
1.				

Chairperson 1911 2 Chairperson 1

3

24/7/25 April 25

707 KAVITA CHAUDHARY

CATEGORY: BHAINSWAL KALAN (BC-A)

Total Seats-01(Vacant)

Total Seats-of (Vices)	Father's Name /	Percentage of last
Sr Application No.	Husband Name	qualifying exam
Sr. Application	IIdaband	
No.		
1		

NOTE: All the admissions are provisional and subject to the submission of qualifying marks of B.Ed. and verification of the original documents. Although every care has been taken while preparing the merit list, but any inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Chairperson, Department of Education & admission committee reserves all rights to rectify any error at a later stage.

Claims for reservation in various categories will be accepted by the residents of Haryana state only.

M.Ed. Admission Committee:

Dr. Reena Rani

(Convener)

Dr. Rajkulmarl

(Member)

Dr. Sunita Devi

(Member)

Dr. Suman Ranga

(Member)

Chairperson
Department of Education
Bernallia VishWavReyalaya
Khahpur Kalan (Sonipat)

Documents Required: 10th Certificate, B.Ed. Consolidated DMC, Character Certificate, Migration Certificate (If other than BPSMV), Caste/Reservation Certificate ((if applicable), Latest Income Certificate (if applicable), Haryana Domicile (if applicable), Aadhar Card, Gap Year Affidavit (If applicable), Admit card, Application Form with admission fee slip. The candidate will be able to deposit the fee only after the verification of the documents and approval of the fee category by the admission committee. The last date for fee deposit is 17-07-2025.